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HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

COURT NO. 2
DAILY - MAIN CAUSELIST
FOR FRIDAY, THE 19TH JANUARY, 2024 AT 10:30 AM
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. S. SONAK AND HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE VALMIKI SA MENEZES

Court Room 2

Link : https://zoom.us/my/hcbgoa2

Meseting ID : 475 625 2448

Passcode : 1234
SR. CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME PET. ADV. RES. ADV.
FOR PRONOUNCEMENT OF JUDGEMENT
1 CRIA/20/2023 RAMESH BHAGVE ALIAS ADV. ANOOP ATCHUT ADV. BHOBE
MARATHO, PRESENTLY GAOKER SHAILENDRA GURUDAS
JUDICIAL LOCKUP, ANOOP GAOKAR U/LAS ADV. BHOBE

WITH
CRIA/29/2023

MORDERN JAIL COLVALE
VS

POLICE INSPECTOR, OLD
GOA POLICE STATION AND
ANR

OSBAN
FERNANDES
VS

STATE THR. THE POLICE
INSPECTOR OLD  GOA
POLICE STATION AND ANR

LUCAS

SHAILENDRA GURUDAS

FORR. NO. 2

ADV. ROHAN
PANDURANG DESAI
MAHADEVI RANOJI

SAMANT DATTARAJ
ALIAS BHARGAV
SHASHANK

KSHAMA NAIK

NISHIKAR RAUT DESAI
CHODANKER AVANI
DATTARAM

1. ADV. A. R. S NETRAVALKAR ON LEAVE ON 04/01/2024, 08/01/2024, 09/01/2024, 12/01/2024 TO 15/01/2024

AND 20/01/2024
2. ADV
3. ADV.
4. ADV.
5. ADV
6. ADV.
7. ADV.
8. ADV.
9. ADV

. VILASP. THALI ON LEAVE ON 02/01/2024, 28/02/2024 AND 29/02/2024

SHIRIN V. NAIK ON LEAVE ON 18/01/2024, 19/01/2024 AND 22/01/2024

ABHISHEK P. SAWANT ON LEAVE ON 11/01/2024, 12/01/2024 AND 25/01/2024

. AIRES RODRIGUES ON ON LEAVE FROM 08/01/2024 TO 13/01/2024 AND 15/01/2024 TO 20/01/2024
ASHWIN D. BHOBE ON LEAVE ON 25/01/2024
REHAN A. ABBASI ON LEAVE FROM 12/01/2024 TO 19/01/2024
PRADIP SAWAIKAR ON LEAVE FROM 19/02/2024 TO 27/02/2024
.JAY SAWAIKAR ON LEAVE FROM 19/02/2024 TO 27/02/2024

10. ADV. GAURISH AGNI ON LEAVE FROM 16/01/2024 TO 24/01/2024
11. ADV. A. R. S. NETRAVALKAR ON LEAVE ON 24/01/2024, 25/01/2024, 05/02/2024, 13/02/2024 AND

27/02/2024

12. ADV. SHAILENDRA G. BHOBE ON LEAVE FROM 20/02/2024 TO 01/03/2024

13. ADV. DEEPAK D. GAONAKR ON LEAVE ON 25/01/2024

14. ADV. RAVIRAJR. CHODANKAR ON LEAVE ON 22/01/2024
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